
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
2 T: 94 94Hall CL EE 103805 AA
2 T: 94 94Sperling R EE 106006 AA
4 T: 92 92Mastroeni P EE 102643 AA
5 T: 90 90Cooper P EE 106295 AA
6 T: 88 88Andrews M EE 91411 AA
6 T: 88 88Bladen JL EE 73741 AA
6 T: 88 88Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
9 T: 87 87Balham AL EE 69348 AA
9 T: 87 87Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
9 T: 87 87Mawby D EE 125318 AA
12 T: 85 85Bartlett M EE 124451 AA
12 T: 85 85Hoskins AJ EE 89013 AA
14 T: 84 84Bowes M EE 109720 AA
14 T: 84 84Kwisiuk M EE 105795 AA
16 T: 83 83Towell J EE 31951 AA
17 T: 82 82Thompson D EE 125619 AA

Yes17 T: 82 82Williams J EE 132693 AA
19 T: 81 81Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
19 T: 81 81Sumner C EE 88963 AA
21 T: 79 79Williamson K EE 32847 AA
22 T: 78 78Cain R EE 134793 AA
22 T: 78 78Goddard MJ EE 52842 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96De Mulder J EE 109562 A
2 T: 91 91Stanford D EE 132642 A

Yes3 T: 88 88Chambers SE EE 96485 A
3 T: 88 88Lobley S EE 113904 A
5 T: 86 86Clark MG EE 33151 A
5 T: 86 86Clarke SB EE 100572 A
7 T: 84 84Foster PA EE 67600 A
7 T: 84 84Marlow J EE 98053 A
7 T: 84 84Martin AJ EE 48381 A
7 T: 84 84Pettitt RN EE 68280 A

Yes7 T: 84 84Rolstone M EE 106177 A
Yes12 T: 83 83Payne A EE 101351 A

13 T: 82 82Harknett B EE 127351 A
13 T: 82 82Wolverson D EE 131651 A
15 T: 81 81Chester SE EE 83228 A
15 T: 81 81Knibbs M EE 1257 A

Yes15 T: 81 81Puttick CE EE 72968 A
15 T: 81 81Russo A EE 123033 A
19 T: 80 80Jones I EE 120269 A
19 T: 80 80Smith M EE 28435 A
19 T: 80 80Smith SA EE 67541 A

Yes22 T: 79 79Chaplin B EE 126779 A
23 T: 78 78Conway S EE 130471 A
23 T: 78 78De La Cour A EE 97437 A
25 T: 77 77Dean J EE 130071 A
25 T: 77 77Nesbitt P EE 127251 A
25 T: 77 77Whatton C EE 113493 A
28 T: 76 76De Mulder R EE 109563 A
29 T: 73 73Wright B EE 127264 A
30 T: 72 72Pallot G EE 112769 A
31 T: 69 69Barette I EE 112612 A
32 T: 66 66Berry MC EE 73873 A
32 T: 66 66Dyson S EE 106644 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Perkins M EE 98937 B
2 T: 91 91Eduljee RC EE 34242 B
3 T: 84 84May S EE 134768 B
3 T: 84 84Passingham T EE 114588 B
3 T: 84 84Wells R EE 126434 B
6 T: 83 83Mitchell J EE 110228 B
7 T: 81 81Johnson TJ EE 132857 B
8 T: 80 80Crutchfield SH EE 132588 B
8 T: 80 80Ellerington N EE 129948 B
8 T: 80 80Hardwick S EE 131946 B
11 T: 79 79Elder V EE 92117 B
11 T: 79 79Pryce DH EE 61653 B
11 T: 79 79Tustian T EE 23096 B
14 T: 77 77Daniel M EE 130607 B

Yes14 T: 77 77Evans N EE 24160 B
14 T: 77 77Goodman JA EE 94540 B
17 T: 76 76Harrup S EE 125734 B
17 T: 76 76Lamb C EE 123008 B
19 T: 74 74Blackburn S EE 128160 B
19 T: 74 74Hoskins S EE 126098 B
21 T: 72 72Griffin J EE 102485 B

Yes22 T: 70 70Sharpe N EE 38063 B
Yes22 T: 70 70Strickland M EE 131235 B

24 T: 69 69Fletcher WP EE 83859 B
25 T: 68 68Bennett A EE 131905 B
26 T: 67 67Radford M EE 111923 B

Yes27 T: 65 65Adams N EE 132643 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85Wolverson M EE 133708 C
2 T: 80 80Dawes J EE 110818 C
3 T: 79 79Ward C EE 135851 C
4 T: 77 77Hawkins A EE 130326 C

Yes4 T: 77 77Owen F EE 123127 C
Yes6 T: 73 73Kirkland R EE 83407 C
Yes7 T: 71 71Kirton NL EE 115747 C
Yes8 T: 68 68Burt J EE 133376 C

9 T: 67 67Goodman T EE 127522 C
Yes9 T: 67 67Palmer SR EE 71592 C

11 T: 65 65Barrow D EE 125962 C
11 T: 65 65Clarke DA EE 134434 C
13 T: 62 62Smith RW EE 127026 C
14 T: 61 61Harknett R EE 129960 C
14 T: 61 61Stokes P EE 134279 C
16 T: 59 59Harrup P EE 124000 C

Yes16 T: 59 59Settle C EE 98502 C
Yes16 T: 59 59Wells M EE 113318 C

19 T: 57 57Passmore L EE 134204 C
20 T: 55 55Chequer BW EE 68862 C
21 T: 53 53Knibbs J EE 133182 C

Yes22 T: 52 52Archer R EE 526925 C*
23 T: 46 46Ridgway TN EE 85629 C

Yes24 T: 42 42Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
Yes25 T: 40 40Smith G EE 136357 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 67 67Goodman T EE 127522 CLT
2 T: 53 53Knibbs J EE 133182 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87Mawby D EE 125318 JNR
2 T: 85 85Wolverson M EE 133708 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Hall CL EE 103805 LDY

Yes2 T: 88 88Chambers SE EE 96485 LDY
3 T: 80 80Ellerington N EE 129948 LDY
4 T: 76 76De Mulder R EE 109563 LDY
5 T: 74 74Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY

Yes6 T: 67 67Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
7 T: 61 61Harknett R EE 129960 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96De Mulder J EE 109562 SNR
2 T: 95 95Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
3 T: 94 94Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
4 T: 92 92Mastroeni P EE 102643 SNR
4 T: 92 92Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
6 T: 91 91Stanford D EE 132642 SNR
7 T: 90 90Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
8 T: 88 88Andrews M EE 91411 SNR
8 T: 88 88Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
8 T: 88 88Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
8 T: 88 88Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
12 T: 87 87Balham AL EE 69348 SNR
12 T: 87 87Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
14 T: 86 86Clark MG EE 33151 SNR
14 T: 86 86Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
16 T: 85 85Bartlett M EE 124451 SNR
16 T: 85 85Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR
18 T: 84 84Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
18 T: 84 84Foster PA EE 67600 SNR
18 T: 84 84Kwisiuk M EE 105795 SNR
18 T: 84 84Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
18 T: 84 84Martin AJ EE 48381 SNR
18 T: 84 84May S EE 134768 SNR
18 T: 84 84Passingham T EE 114588 SNR

Yes18 T: 84 84Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR
18 T: 84 84Wells R EE 126434 SNR

Yes27 T: 83 83Payne A EE 101351 SNR
27 T: 83 83Towell J EE 31951 SNR
29 T: 82 82Harknett B EE 127351 SNR
29 T: 82 82Thompson D EE 125619 SNR

Yes29 T: 82 82Williams J EE 132693 SNR
29 T: 82 82Wolverson D EE 131651 SNR
33 T: 81 81Johnson TJ EE 132857 SNR
33 T: 81 81Knibbs M EE 1257 SNR
33 T: 81 81Russo A EE 123033 SNR
33 T: 81 81Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
33 T: 81 81Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
38 T: 80 80Crutchfield SH EE 132588 SNR
38 T: 80 80Dawes J EE 110818 SNR
38 T: 80 80Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
38 T: 80 80Jones I EE 120269 SNR
38 T: 80 80Smith M EE 28435 SNR
38 T: 80 80Smith SA EE 67541 SNR

Yes44 T: 79 79Chaplin B EE 126779 SNR
44 T: 79 79Elder V EE 92117 SNR
44 T: 79 79Ward C EE 135851 SNR
47 T: 78 78Conway S EE 130471 SNR
47 T: 78 78De La Cour A EE 97437 SNR
47 T: 78 78Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR
50 T: 77 77Daniel M EE 130607 SNR
50 T: 77 77Dean J EE 130071 SNR

Yes50 T: 77 77Evans N EE 24160 SNR
50 T: 77 77Goodman JA EE 94540 SNR
50 T: 77 77Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR
50 T: 77 77Nesbitt P EE 127251 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 T: 77 77Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
57 T: 76 76Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
57 T: 76 76Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
59 T: 74 74Blackburn S EE 128160 SNR
60 T: 73 73Wright B EE 127264 SNR
61 T: 72 72Griffin J EE 102485 SNR

Yes62 T: 70 70Strickland M EE 131235 SNR
63 T: 69 69Barette I EE 112612 SNR
63 T: 69 69Fletcher WP EE 83859 SNR
65 T: 68 68Bennett A EE 131905 SNR

Yes65 T: 68 68Burt J EE 133376 SNR
67 T: 67 67Radford M EE 111923 SNR
68 T: 66 66Berry MC EE 73873 SNR

Yes69 T: 65 65Adams N EE 132643 SNR
69 T: 65 65Clarke DA EE 134434 SNR
71 T: 59 59Harrup P EE 124000 SNR

Yes71 T: 59 59Wells M EE 113318 SNR
73 T: 57 57Passmore L EE 134204 SNR
74 T: 46 46Ridgway TN EE 85629 SNR

Yes75 T: 40 40Smith G EE 136357 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Eduljee RC EE 34242 VET
2 T: 84 84Pettitt RN EE 68280 VET
3 T: 83 83Mitchell J EE 110228 VET
4 T: 81 81Chester SE EE 83228 VET

Yes4 T: 81 81Puttick CE EE 72968 VET
6 T: 79 79Pryce DH EE 61653 VET
6 T: 79 79Tustian T EE 23096 VET
6 T: 79 79Williamson K EE 32847 VET
9 T: 78 78Cain R EE 134793 VET

Yes10 T: 77 77Owen F EE 123127 VET
Yes11 T: 73 73Kirkland R EE 83407 VET

12 T: 72 72Pallot G EE 112769 VET
Yes13 T: 71 71Kirton NL EE 115747 VET
Yes14 T: 70 70Sharpe N EE 38063 VET
Yes15 T: 67 67Palmer SR EE 71592 VET

16 T: 66 66Dyson S EE 106644 VET
17 T: 65 65Barrow D EE 125962 VET
18 T: 62 62Smith RW EE 127026 VET
19 T: 61 61Stokes P EE 134279 VET

Yes20 T: 59 59Settle C EE 98502 VET
21 T: 55 55Chequer BW EE 68862 VET

Yes22 T: 42 42Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
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